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1 Summer Vacation 11.05.2020 (Monday) 19.06.2020 (Friday) 40 days
2 | Autumn break 21.10.2020 (Wednesday) 30.10.2020 (Friday) 10 days
3 Winter break 22.12.2020 (Tuesday) 10.01.2021 (Sunday) 20 days
(2) &= Brfe™— JEATETR, s, (¥) ATE, TIREIR, STAARR, Has, AR, YaeaR UG AT |
1 Summer Vacation 02.05.2020 (Saturday) 19.06.2020 (Friday) 49 days
2 Autumn break 21.10.2020 (Wednesday) 31.10.2020 (Saturday) 11 days
3 Winter break 23.12.2020 (Wednesday) 01.01.2021 (Friday) 10 days
(8) &3 BrafaE—  oTTge | '
1 Summer Vacation 09.04.2020 (Thursday) 28.05.2020 (Thursday) 50 days
2 Autumn break 21.10.2020 (Wednesday) 30.10.2020 (Friday) 10 days
3 Winter break 23.12.2020 (Wednesday) 01.01.2021 (Friday) 10 days
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1 | Summer Vacation 16.05.2020 (Saturday) 25.05.2020 (Monday) 10 days
2 | Autumn break 21.10.2020 (Wednesday) 30.10.2020 (Friday) 10 days
3 | Winter break 04.12.2020 (Friday) 22.01.2021 (Friday) 50 days
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[ 1 | Winter Vacation | 03.12.2020 (Thursday) | 10.02.2021 (Wednesday) | 70 days
(2) @ faemer, TaiT |
1 | Summer Vacation 15.05.2020 (Friday) 03.06.2020 (Wednesday) 20 days
2 | Winter break 03.12.2020 (Thursday) 21.01.2021 (Thursday) 50 days
(3) w1 faErerd, Saisivll |
1 | Summer Vacation 16.05.2020 (Saturday) 25.05.2020 (Monday) 10 days
2 | Autumn Break 21.10.2020 (Wednesday) 30.10.2020 (Friday) 10 days
3 | Winter break 24.12.2020 (Thursday) 11.02.2021 (Thursday) 50 days
(4) B fqerer, BroArg, (FdTe) |
1 | Summer Vacation 11.05.2020 (Monday) 19.06.2020 (Friday) 40 days
2 | Autumn break 21.10.2020 (Wednesday) 30.10.2020 (Friday) 10 days
3 | Winter break 22.12.2020 (Tuesday) 10.01.2021 (Sunday) 20 days

Note:-
A- Both dates (days) are inclusive.

B- If the day of opening/day before closing Vidyalaya is a holiday or declared a holiday by Govt., the same will be included in

Vacation & Break.

(*) C- Kendriya Vidyalaya, Mahe (Chennai Region) will follow vacation & break schedule of Ern

D- International Yoga Day is to be celeberated on 21-06-2020 in befitting manner.

Distribution:-

1- The Deputy Commissioner, KVS all Regional Offices for circulation to all KVs under their respective Regions.

2- The Director, All ZIETs.

3- The Principal, KV Kathmandu.
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4-General Secretary, AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala, Jaipur(Raj.)-302019.
5- General Secretary, KVPSS, HQRs, 78, Village-Teaesar, PO:Jaunti, Delhi-110081.
6- General Secretary, KEVINTSA,, KV No.1, Kanchrapara PO:-Kampa -743193 (W.B).




